Georgetown Hysterical Tour 74kM September 2€6% 20610

Meet at the Steward Town school in the southeast
corner of Trafalgar Rd & 15th Line.

00.0 00.0 Left onto 15th line from parking lot

20.7 20.7
00.6 21.3
02.0 23.3
04.0 27.3.
05.7 33.0
03.8 36.8
01.5 38.3
00.8 39.1
00.3 39.4
00.1 39.5
01.3 40.8
01.3 42.1
02.1 44.2
01.5 45.7
00.3 46.0
02.6 48.6
00.2 48.8
04.3 53.1
05.3 58.4
01.8 60.2
04.2 64.4
00.2 64.6
02.8 67.4
03.0 70.4-
01.4 71.8
00.4 72.4
00.4 72.8
00.8 73.6
00.7 74.3

Left onto wellington 36

Right to continue on wellington 36

Right onto watson Rd S

Jog R/L on wellington Rd 34 to continue on Watson Rd S
Right onto wellington Rd 37 at Arkell '
Left onto 1st Line/Wellington 29

Right onto Barden St ﬂ

Right onto York St

Left onto wilson st

Immediately left onto Ash St(unmarked)

Right onto Indian Trail :

Left onto wellington Rd 44

Right onto Hwy 7

Right at 1ights to stay on Hwy 7

Lunch at park in.Rockwood(Restaurant across St)
Left onto Hwy 7 from lunch

Right onto Eramosa-Milton Townline

Left onto 4th Line

Left onto 25th SR

Right onto Dublin Line.

Left onto 22nd SR

Left onto 4th Line

Right onto 22nd SR

Right onto 6th Line

Left onto 17th SR

Right onto Trafalgar Rd

Right onto Stewarttown Rd

Right onto Mil1l Pond Dr

Left onto 15th SR

Right into Stewarttown school.
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